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Red Division

Davante\'s Inferno
Canal Rat

* Festering Fiery Farts
Paddy Mahomes

Blue Division

The Whizzinator |
Go Time

High Chair
Ceedee time

White Division

Treedomer

MAKE FANTASY GREAT AGAIN
DYNASTY STYLE
CourtesyFlush

Total Points

The Whizzinator |
Davante\'s Inferno
Treedomer

* Festering Fiery Farts
Go Time

MAKE FANTASY GREAT AGAIN
High Chair

Canal Rat

DYNASTY STYLE
Ceedee time
CourtesyFlush

Paddy Mahomes

w L T PCT
3 0 O 1.000
2 1 0 0.667
1 2 0 0.333
0 3 O 0.000

w L T PCT
3 0 O 1.000
2 1 0 0.667
1 2 0 0.333
0 3 O 0.000

w L T PCT
2 1 0 0.667
2 1 0 0.667
2 1 0 0.667
0 3 O 0.000

434.20
418.10
382.45
358.65
355.50
351.30
349.75
345.80
312.35
299.05
298.00
259.00

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
418.10
345.80
358.65
259.00

PF
422.30
337.40
349.75
287.05

PF
358.95
351.30
312.35
266.60
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PA
362.05
304.05
349.40
366.05

PA
315.65
329.95
406.20
344.70

PA
303.00
303.60
287.00
395.60

PTS
418.10
345.80
358.65
259.00

PTS
434.20
355.50
349.75
299.05

PTS
382.45
351.30
312.35
298.00
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